SEPTEMBER REPORT 2022

INCIDENT

¥

NUMBER

AMOUNT

RECOVERED

INCIDENT AND
INVESTIGATION REPORT

DOMESTIC VOLENCE

THEFTS

BURGLARIES

MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFTS/ATV'S/TRAILERS

BURGLAR ALARMS

DRUG ARRESTS - ADULT

DRUG ARRESTS - JUVENILES

DWI ARREST- ADULTS

OTHER ARRESTS ADULTS

OTHER JUVENILE ARREST

TOTAL ARRESTS FOR THE
MONTH

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENTS

MOTOR VEHICLE STOPS

MOTOR VEHICLE SUMMONS

288

52

42

292

89

1,001.00

2,212.00

1.00




