SEPTEMBER REPORT 2022

INCIDENT	<u>NUMBER</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	RECOVERED
INCIDENT AND INVESTIGATION REPORT	288		
DOMESTIC VOLENCE	2		
THEFTS	2	1,001.00	1.00
BURGLARIES	2	2,212.00	
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFTS/ATV'S/TRAILERS	0		
BURGLAR ALARMS	52		
DRUG ARRESTS - ADULT	0		
DRUG ARRESTS - JUVENILES	0		
DWI ARREST- ADULTS	2		
OTHER ARRESTS ADULTS	4		
OTHER JUVENILE ARREST	0		
TOTAL ARRESTS FOR THE MONTH	6		
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENTS	42		
MOTOR VEHICLE STOPS	292		
MOTOR VEHICLE SUMMONS	89		